

CWP No. 3123 of 2021
a/w CWP No. 1398 of 2018

17.11.2021 Present: Ms. Vandana Misra, Petitioner, in person, in CWP No. 3123 of 2021.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate, for the petitioner in CWP No. 1398 of 2018.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, A.G. Mr. Rajinder Dogra, Sr. Addl. A.G., Mr. Vinod Thakur, Mr. Shiv Pal Manhans, Mr. Hemanshu Misra, Addl. A.Gs. and Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Dy. A.G., for respondent No.1/State.

Mr. Balram Sharma, ASGI, for respondent No.4.

Mr. Vijay Kumar Arora, Advocate, for respondent No.6-BSNL.

Mr. Abhishek Banta, Advocate, for respondent No.7-Airtel.

Mr.B.C.Negi, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No.8- Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd.

Ms. Seema K. Guleria, Advocate, for respondent No.9.

Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No. 10- HPSEBL.

Mr. Nimish Gupta, Advocate, for respondent No.11.

Mr. Mukesh Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No.12.

Mr. Sandeep Dutta, Advocate, for respondent No.13.

CMP No. of 2021.

An application under Section 151 of the Code of
Civil Procedure has been filed by the petitioner in the Court.

Be registered.

CWP No. 3123/2021 a/w CWP No. 1398/ 2018

Let compliance affidavit on behalf of different stakeholders be filed to the queries/observations made by the State Level Coordination Committee in its meeting held on 15.11.2021 within a period of four weeks.

List on **15.12.2021**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

November 17, 2021
(sushma)